
Beat the Clock
Beat the Clock

M
aths | Year 5 | M

ultiplication and Division | M
ultiples and Factors |  

Lesson 3 of 3 | Com
m
on Factors

M
aths | Year 5 | M

ultiplication and Division | M
ultiples and Factors |  

Lesson 3 of 3 | Com
m
on Factors

Score:                
Score:                

Tim
e:                

Tim
e:                

M
y target for next tim

e is:                
M

y target for next tim
e is:                

×
3

4
8

5
10

426123715111098

×
3

4
8

5
10

426123715111098


